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BEAT FLUKER
Super Bowl or Bust
Bowling is great
PREDATALIENS
KLEIN'S KREW
BOMBERS

MIKE 3

PAULIE Pepsi2
Monty

BILLS KICK ASS.....BEOTCH!

Mort 2

ALIEN AGENDA

ONE TOO MANY BEERS!
SEAFOOD MIX

PEPSI PAULIE
PASTOR SPARKY
Juan Elways Mustache
MIKE 1

BOB'S TEAM
BOUNTY HUNTERS
SHOW ME YOUR TDs
REDRUM

MIAMI SUCKS

Mort

ALLEN FOR MVP
Powderpuff

MIKE 4

BILLS SUPERBOWL
AJ'S TEAM

Noonan 3:16

AJ'S OTHER TEAM
MR SPARKY

MIKE 2

JEFF IS A GAY GUY
BOB'S TEAM 2

BILLS AMERICAS TEAM
THE DICTATER
Dongers

JEREMY'S 2ND TEAM
GAMBLER

DEAN BLOWS

PTS
1179.60
1105.30
1104.80
1101.30
1100.90
1092.20
1077.30
1076.00
1074.40
1063.80
1044.40
1042.00
1038.10
1029.50
1027.60
1026.50
1011.60
1011.30
1009.50
1004.90
1000.80

991.10
968.60
957.70
943.30
939.10
925.60
921.30
897.80
894.00
889.10
863.90
850.20
848.20
827.20
802.70
795.50
777.20
775.50
754.60
739.60
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BEHIND

-74.30

-74.80

-78.30

-78.70

-87.40
-102.30
-103.60
-105.20
-115.80
-135.20
-137.60
-141.50
-150.10
-152.00
-153.10
-168.00
-168.30
-170.10
-174.70
-178.80
-188.50
-211.00
-221.90
-236.30
-240.50
-254.00
-258.30
-281.80
-285.60
-290.50
-315.70
-329.40
-331.40
-352.40
-376.90
-384.10
-402.40
-404.10
-425.00
-440.00
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